



2018:UHC:1116

WPMS NO. 1668 of 2016

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

On the request of Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the petitioner, list this petition on 19.02.2018 in daily cause list.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)
09.01.2018

Mamta