

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 1668/2016</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1485 562">Mr. Mayank Ranjan Joshi, Advocate, for the petitioners/applicants.</p> <p data-bbox="643 595 1485 685">Mr. Devendra Pant, Standing Counsel, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 752 1485 1032">(2) For the reasons indicated in the correction application (IA/11486/2024), the same is allowed. Expression "respondent no. 2" in para 3 of the order dated 4.4.2024 be substituted by the expression "respondent no. 1".</p> <p data-bbox="643 1066 1485 1200">(3) Let necessary incorporation be made in the order dated 4.4.2024 accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="935 1312 1453 1391" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 24.4.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1391 663 1420">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--