

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1062 385">WPMS No. 1668 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1265 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 474 1489 560">(1) Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, , learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 613 1489 698">(2) Mr. D. Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="699 752 1489 922">(3) Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted three weeks time to file counter affidavit in terms of order dated 04.04.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="699 976 1342 1008">(4) List this case on 23.07.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1151 1489 1214" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1218 762 1240">Aswal</p>