

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 1668/2016</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1485 555">Mr. Mayank Rajan, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 589 1485 678">Mr. Devendra Pant, Standing Counsel, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 712 1485 846">(2) Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted further three weeks for filing counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="643 880 1177 925">(3) List on 5.9.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1007 1059 1453 1093" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1144 839 1178">29.7.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1182 667 1205">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--