

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><b>WPMS No.1668 of 2016</b> <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Mayank Ranjan Joshi, learned Counsel for petitioner.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>2. Mr. Devendra Pant, learned S.C. for the State.</li><li>3. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks 24 hours' time to file amended memo of writ petition in pursuance of previous order dated 20.09.2024.</li><li>4. Let him do so.</li><li>5. List on 10.12.2024.</li></ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 23.10.2024</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>