

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 981 400"><u>WPMS No.1668 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1220 441"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="699 483 1485 1003" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 483 1485 562">1. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.<li data-bbox="699 591 1485 669">2. Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, learned Standing Counsel for the State.<li data-bbox="699 698 1485 777">3. On the joint request of both the parties, list this matter on 02.07.2025 at 02:00 pm.<li data-bbox="699 806 1485 1003">4. Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, learned State Counsel may get instruction with regard to the statement as given in Para No.3 of the supplementary-affidavit filed by respondent No.1 dated 09.05.2025. <p data-bbox="1056 1075 1485 1137" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 26.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1140 778 1164">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--