

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
S-27			<p data-bbox="699 387 1053 421"><u>WPMS No. 1668 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 423 1244 459"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 461 1430 539">Mr. D.S. Negi, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 568 1430 647">Mr. C.S. Rawat, CSC assisted by Mr. G.S. Negi, Add. CSC for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 676 1430 754">A demarcation was ordered by this Court on 04.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 784 1430 862">Learned CSC submits that the demarcation has been done.</p> <p data-bbox="699 891 1430 969">Let the report be filed on record within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 999 1129 1034">List on 20.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="997 1173 1430 1209" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1211 1318 1238" style="text-align: right;">09.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1240 783 1267">Avneet/</p>