

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/51			<p data-bbox="735 479 991 501">WPMS No.1668 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="735 506 1326 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="735 548 1474 618">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="735 622 1474 694">Mr. Ganga Singh Negi, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="735 698 1474 842">Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that he has not been given a copy of the report, which has been submitted by the State.</p> <p data-bbox="735 846 1474 918">Let a copy of the report be given to the learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="788 922 1098 958">List on 18.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1041 1474 1079" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1142 1084 1315 1115" style="text-align: right;">20.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 1115 794 1137">Sanjay</p>