

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-76			<p><u>WPMS No.1668 of 2016</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Ganga Singh Negi, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State/respondent no.1.</p> <p>Mr. Niranjan Bhatt, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, Advocate for respondent no.2.</p> <p>The petitioners have filed supplementary affidavits.</p> <p>Learned State Counsel seeks time to file response to the supplementary affidavits, filed by the petitioners.</p> <p>Let it be so filed within three weeks.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 02.01.2026</p> <p>Sanjay</p>